FTII Entrance Test-2024-25: Cut-off marks of Paper-1 & Stage-1 of Film and TV Wing Course

Sr.No.

Name of Course

Paper-l Cut-off Marks

Stage-1 Cut-off Marks

GEN

SC

ST

OBC-
NCL

GEN-
EWS

PwD

GEN

SC

ST

OBC-
NCL

GEN-
EWS

PwD

Three Year MFA in Cinema with
Specialization in Direction and
Screenplay Writing

30.50

22.50

10.00

12.50

1.00

NAP

67.00

58.00

55.00

55.50

42.00

NAP

Three Year MFA in Cinema with
Specialization in Cinematography

35.00

20.00

16.00

9.00

17.00

NAP

74.00

70.00

51.50

62.50

46.50

NAP

Three Year MFA in Cinema with
Specialization in Editing

23.00

7.50

17.50

10.50

17.00

NAP

53.50

52.00

33.50

40.50

25.00

NAP

Three Year MFA in Cinema with
Specialization in Sound Recording &
Sound Design

5.00

NAP

49.00

21.50

25.00

38.50

NAP

Three Year MFA in Cinema with
Specialization in Art Direction &
Production Design

7.00

NAP

54.50

39.50

35.00

38.50

NAP

Two Year MFA in Cinema with
Specialization in Screen Acting

35.50

26.00

2.50

25.00

15.00

20.50

77.00

69.00

60.50

67.00

46.00

13.80

Two Year MFA in Cinema with
Specialization in Screenplay Writing

30.50

9.50

2.50

6.50

12.50

NAV

59.50

47.00

43.00

41.00

20.00

NAV

One Year PG Certificate Course in TV
with specialization in Direction

32.50

20.50

24.50

11.50

5.00

NAV

70.00

64.50

50.00

57.50

53.50

NAV

One Year PG Certificate course in TV
with specialization in Electronic
Cinematography

32.50

15.00

11.00

7.00

20.00

NAP

67.00

55.50

47.00

53.00

49.00

NAP

10

One Year PG Certificate Course in TV
with specialization in Video Editing

24.50

7.50

23.00

17.50

22.00

20.50

62.50

56.50

47.00

29.00

41.00

9.90

11

One Year PG Certificate course in TV
with specialization in Sound Recording
& TV Engineering

11.00

NAP

58.50

39.50

52.50

$

NAP

As described in Admission Prospectus Page no. 59 & 60, Final Marks of Stage-1 i.e. Written Test will be cumulative Marks of Paper-I and Paper-11.

* = No cut-off as all candidates are shortlisted under UR category

** = No cut-off as candidate is shortlisted under OBC-NCL category

$ = No candidates available
NAV: Not Available
NAP: Not Applicable
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