

FTII Entrance Test-2024-25: Cut-off marks of Paper-1 & Stage-1 of Film and TV Wing Course

Sr.No.	Name of Course	Paper-I Cut-off Marks						Stage-1 Cut-off Marks					
		GEN	SC	ST	OBC-NCL	GEN-EWS	PwD	GEN	SC	ST	OBC-NCL	GEN-EWS	PwD
1	Three Year MFA in Cinema with Specialization in Direction and Screenplay Writing	30.50	22.50	10.00	12.50	1.00	NAP	67.00	58.00	55.00	55.50	42.00	NAP
2	Three Year MFA in Cinema with Specialization in Cinematography	35.00	20.00	16.00	9.00	17.00	NAP	74.00	70.00	51.50	62.50	46.50	NAP
3	Three Year MFA in Cinema with Specialization in Editing	23.00	7.50	17.50	10.50	17.00	NAP	53.50	52.00	33.50	40.50	25.00	NAP
4	Three Year MFA in Cinema with Specialization in Sound Recording & Sound Design	5.00	*	*	*	*	NAP	49.00	21.50	25.00	38.50	*	NAP
5	Three Year MFA in Cinema with Specialization in Art Direction & Production Design	7.00	*	*	*	*	NAP	54.50	39.50	35.00	38.50	*	NAP
6	Two Year MFA in Cinema with Specialization in Screen Acting	35.50	26.00	2.50	25.00	15.00	20.50	77.00	69.00	60.50	67.00	46.00	13.80
7	Two Year MFA in Cinema with Specialization in Screenplay Writing	30.50	9.50	2.50	6.50	12.50	NAV	59.50	47.00	43.00	41.00	20.00	NAV
8	One Year PG Certificate Course in TV with specialization in Direction	32.50	20.50	24.50	11.50	5.00	NAV	70.00	64.50	50.00	57.50	53.50	NAV
9	One Year PG Certificate course in TV with specialization in Electronic Cinematography	32.50	15.00	11.00	7.00	20.00	NAP	67.00	55.50	47.00	53.00	49.00	NAP
10	One Year PG Certificate Course in TV with specialization in Video Editing	24.50	7.50	23.00	17.50	22.00	20.50	62.50	56.50	47.00	29.00	41.00	9.90
11	One Year PG Certificate course in TV with specialization in Sound Recording & TV Engineering	11.00	*	*	*	*	NAP	58.50	39.50	52.50	*	\$	NAP

As described in Admission Prospectus Page no. 59 & 60, Final Marks of Stage-1 i.e. Written Test will be cumulative Marks of Paper-I and Paper-II.

* = No cut-off as all candidates are shortlisted under UR category

* * = No cut-off as candidate is shortlisted under OBC-NCL category

\$ = No candidates available

NAV: Not Available

NAP: Not Applicable